
 

As of 8/13/2021  11:28 AM 

 

SUBVARSITY GAMES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  SCHEDULE UPDATES WILL BE POSTED ON 
THE LISD WEBSITE AT www.livingstonisd.com. 
 
 

Athletic Director/Head Football Coach: Finis Vanover 
Superintendent:  Dr. Brent Hawkins 
LHS Principal:  Dr. Paul Drake 

Athletic Office:  936-328-2425 

Week Day Date Opponent Location Time 

      

Scrimmage Thurs. Aug. 12 Silsbee Home    5:00 

      

Scrimmage Friday Aug. 20 Stafford Home 4:30/5:30 

      

1 Thurs. Aug. 26 Concordia Lutheran Away 5:00/6:30 
      

2 Thurs. Sep. 02 Chapel Hill JV Home 5:30 

   Chapel Hill 9th Away 5:30 
      

3 Thurs. Sep. 09 Orangefield JV Away 5:00 

   TBD 9th   
      

4 Thurs. Sep. 16 Diboll JV Home 5:00/6:30 

   TDB 9th    
      

5 Thurs. Sep. 23 Madisonville Away 5:00/6:30 

      

6 WEEK OF SEP. 27 OPEN   

      
7 Thurs. Oct. 07 Lumberton Home 5:00/6:30 

      
8 Thurs. Oct. 14 Splendora Away  5:00/6:30 

      
9 Thurs. Oct. 21 Vidor Home 5:00/6:30 

      
10 Thurs. Oct. 28 LC-M Home 5:00/6:30 

      
11 Thurs. Nov. 04 Huffman Hargrave Away 5:00/6:30 

      


